 C
O
A
T I N G  T E C H N O LO
G
Y
*
EF F I C I E N TDrug Transfer

Marker Band Material Platinum-Iridium
Marker Band Placement The outside edges of the marker bands indicate the balloon's shoulders and coated region
Product Ordering Information
ø
(mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
8 12 15 20 30
2.00 H74939222200810 H74939222201210 H74939222201510 H74939222202010 H74939222203010
2.25 H74939222220810 H74939222221210 H74939222221510 H74939222222010 H74939222223010
2.50 H74939222250810 H74939222251210 H74939222251510 H74939222252010 H74939222253010
2.75 H74939222270810 H74939222271210 H74939222271510 H74939222272010 H74939222273010
3.00 H74939222300810 H74939222301210 H74939222301510 H74939222302010 H74939222303010
3.25 H74939222320810 H74939222321210 H74939222321510 H74939222322010 H74939222323010
3.50 H74939222350810 H74939222351210 H74939222351510 H74939222352010 H74939222353010
3.75 H74939222370810 H74939222371210 H74939222371510 H74939222372010 H74939222373010
4.00 H74939222400810 H74939222401210 H74939222401510 H74939222402010 H74939222403010
© 2014 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DINCAR2639EA